SACRAMENTO NATIONAL OFEN

Raceway
——— Race 2 —Sunday, June 6, 2021

TOP COMP

7638 Mark Yeager Hollister CA '12 Dragster Suns 762 4.31 0.010 4,325 162.06
7029 Bobby Ray McMahan Lodi CA '08 TNT APD 540 3.93 -0.003 3.945 18248
STOCK/SUPER STOCK COMBO

7696 Len Schneider Grass Valley CA '84 Thunderbird Ford 351 10.00 0.011  10.034 124.22
7356 Scott Loge Brentwood CA '73 Satellite PLYM 400 11.31 0.044 11341 114.98
SUPER COMP

K781 Brian Kam Pacifica CA Sarmento Chev 565 8.90 0.009 8.909 171.90
76 Evan Kowalski Riverside CA '12 American Chev 615 8.90 0.037 8.878 181.01
SUPER GAS

7226 Lon Wilburn San Bruno CA '76 Monza Chev 377 9.90 0.030 9.887 140.28
7304 Bob Hefley Napa CA '02 Corvette Brdx 555 9.90 0.010 9.878 158.26
SUPER STREET

7585 Marko Perivolaris Petaluma CA '63 Nova CHEV 415 10.90 0.004 10.902 133.86
7398 Hugh Mueller Carmel Valley CA 72 Maverick FORD 351 10.90 0.016  10.902 123.42
JR Dragster 6-9

701J Jace Renoll El Mirage AZ '04 Halfscale 11.95 0.072 11.935 53.10
72 Brian Price Las Vegas NV 12.02 0101 11.998 52.31
JR DRAGSTER 10-12

7045 Jenna Chesleigh Claremont CA '19 Halfscale 9.05 0.007 9.081 75.49
705C Cole Gutierrez Helendale CA '06 Halfscale 8.94 0.131 8.872 75.78

JR DRAGSTER 13-14

701T Kade Renoll El Mirage AZ '12 Halfscale 7.95 0.064 7.951 8237
7132 Shay Gilbert Henderson NV 7.91 0.063 7912 8179
JR DRAGSTERS 15-17

7044 Braden Chesleigh Claremont CA '19 Halfscale 8.14 0.046 8.157 79.17
7051 Taylor Taylor Las Vegas NV 7.90 0.060 7.946  81.83
JUNIOR COMP

7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA '07 Visions 6.90 0.014 6.926 94.82

7053 Jonathan Flores Hanford CA '11 Motivational Haya 1300 6.90 0.045 6.889 93.73
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NATIONAL OPEN

Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

TOP COMP Elimination Results
ROUND 1

7029 Bobby Ray McMahan
7523 Paul Rolandelli

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7089 Terry White

759 Keoki Desa
710F Craig Blaisdell

7L David Myhre
790 Taylor Wiens

702V Jason Vanderpool
7468 George Prather

7356 Ted Kellner
780H Hannah Cook

7531 Chris Thode
713J Jesse Adams

7009 Dave Morgan
775T Jason Rosenbaum

7638 Mark Yeager
764K Katie Reyes

ROUND 2

7029 Bobby Ray McMahan
Bye

759 Keoki Desa

702V Jason Vanderpool

7531 Chris Thode
7009 Dave Morgan

7L David Myhre
7356 Ted Kellner

7638 Mark Yeager
7585 Marko Perivolaris

ROUND 3

7638 Mark Yeager
7531 Chris Thode

7029 Bobby Ray McMahan
717L David Myhre

759 Keoki Desa

Bye

ROUND 4

7029 Bobby Ray McMahan
759 Keoki Desa

7638 Mark Yeager

Bye

FINALS

7638 Mark Yeager

7029 Bobby Ray McMahan

Lodi CA
Oakley CA

Petaluma CA
Minden NV

No Las Vegas NV
Anderson CA

Sheridan CA
Las Vegas NV

Redding CA
Sacramento CA

San Jose CA
Novato CA

Manteca CA
Browns Valley CA

Concord CA
Victorville CA

Hollister CA
Tracy Ca

Lodi CA

No Las Vegas NV
Redding CA

Manteca CA
Concord CA

Sheridan CA
San Jose CA

Hollister CA
Petaluma CA

Hollister CA
Manteca CA

Lodi CA
Sheridan CA

No Las Vegas NV

Lodi CA
No Las Vegas NV

Hollister CA

Hollister CA
Lodi CA

'08 TNT
'00 Spitzer

'18 KLRC
'13 Sarmento

'00 Spitzer
"7 TNT

10 Race Tech
'14 Racetech

'16 Racecraft
'12 Spitzer

'00 Firebird
'16 Miller

'17 Spitzer
'15 Sarmento

'12 Sarmento
'04 Spitzer

'12 Dragster
'16 Racecraft

'08 TNT

'00 Spitzer
'16 Racecraft

'17 Spitzer
'12 Sarmento

10 Race Tech
'00 Firebird

'12 Dragster
'"18 KLRC

'12 Dragster
'17 Spitzer

'08 TNT
'10 Race Tech

'00 Spitzer

'08 TNT
'00 Spitzer

'12 Dragster

'12 Dragster
‘08 TNT

APD 540
Chev 565

Pan 598
Chev 605

Chev 615
Suns 598

Chev 582
Mdcap

Chev 582
CHEV 762

Schm 618
Chev 632

CHEV 673
CHEV 632

CHEV 574
Chev 582

Suns 762
Chev 582

APD 540

Chev 615
Chev 582

CHEV 673
CHEV 574

Chev 582
Schm 618

Suns 762
Pan 598

Suns 762
CHEV 673

APD 540
Chev 582

Chev 615

APD 540
Chev 615

Suns 762

Suns 762
APD 540

3.94
5.14

4.56
4.68

4.64
464

4.72
4.36

4.90
4.25

4.67
4.45

4.33
4.74

4.51
4.67

4.33
4.85

3.93

4.65
4.89

433
449

4.73
4.69

4.32
457

4.33
4.33

3.95
4.73

4.66

3.94
4.65

4.34

4.31
3.93

0.001
0.008

0.006

-0.004

0.046
0.034

0.021
0.124

0.008
0.013

0.037
0.044

0.016
0.034

0.041

-0.003

0.021
0.022

0.021

0.041
0.043

0.017
0.022

0.020

-0.499

0.024
0.001

0.000
0.038

0.005
0.001

0.027

0.032

-0.049

0.019

0.010

-0.003

3.945
5.105

4.573
4.720

4.646
4.674

4.743
4.382

4.909
4.334

4.699
4.482

4.335
4.734

4.492
4.667

4.331
4.879

3.973

4.665
4912

4.346
4.487

4.722
5.211

4.330
4.567

4.371
4.357

3.950
4.737

4.656

4.030
5.969

4.489

4.325
3.945

182.55
142.64

154.07
148.41

149.78
147.92

142.36
162.61

133.43
164.79

149.75
147.86

161.19
146.13

154.95
148.58

156.43
143.46

181.74

148.48
135.40

160.59
154.30

150.77
104.24

159.78
153.18

155.85
160.27

182.33
147.36

149.48

153.00
78.67

129.11

162.06
182.48
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Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

STOCK/SUPER STOCK COMBO Elimination Results

ROUND 1

6339
7573

7888
7411

7696
730

7356
704

715
734

7050
791

7965
7011

7244
K702

7307
7

787E
2426

7523
736

796
741

735
778

7360
7931

7524
7797

ROUND 2

7356
7888

7244
7307

7696
715

7523
7965

7050
6339

7360
7524

735
787E

796
Bye

Tom Williams
Steve Valkanoff

John Roderick
Jon Irving

Len Schneider
Caroline Jimmerfield
Scott Loge
Steven Barnes
Justin Jerome
Rich Pinoski
Darin Grossi
Adam Emmer
Michael Hakkert
Randy Gregg
Bob Beals
Kevin Kennedy
Jeffrey Jerome
JimRau

Dennis Paz
Mitch Kight
Bryan Phillips
Gary Humrichouse
Tony Hewes
John Irving
Randy Loge
Jimmy DeFrank
Mike Loge

Clif Hanson

Brandyn Phillips
Don Keen

Scott Loge
John Roderick

Bob Beals
Jeffrey Jerome

Len Schneider
Justin Jerome

Bryan Phillips
Michael Hakkert

Darin Grossi
Tom Williams

Mike Loge
Brandyn Phillips

Randy Loge
Dennis Paz

Tony Hewes

Selah WA
So San Francisco CA

Thousand Oaks CA
Boulder City NV

Grass Valley CA
Stockton CA
Brentwood CA

El Dorado CA
Huntington Beach CA
Placerville CA
Copperopolis CA
Sonora CA

San Jose CA

La Crescenta CA
Rohnert Park CA
Elk Grove CA

Los Angeles CA
Sacramento CA
Stockton CA
Rougemont NC
Antioch CA
Stockton CA

Las Vegas NV
Boulder City NV
Oakley CA

Simi Valley CA
Antioch CA
Huntington Beach CA

Santa Ana CA
Pahrump NV

Brentwood CA
Thousand Oaks CA

Rohnert Park CA
Los Angeles CA

Grass Valley CA
Huntington Beach CA

Antioch CA
San Jose CA

Copperopolis CA
Selah WA

Antioch CA
Santa Ana CA

Oakley CA
Stockton CA

Las Vegas NV

'83 Camaro
'84 Thunderbird

'68 Camaro
'71 Demon

'84 Thunderbird
'83 Camaro

'73 Satellite
'65 Barracuda

'73 Duster
'67 Nova

'64 Fury
'92 Ciera

'67 Fairlane
'67 Camaro

'72 Comet
'69 Camaro

'63 Savoy
'95 Mustang
'65 El Camino
'68 Barracuda
'67 Firebird
'69 Camaro
‘71 Mustang
'71 Demon
'72 Demon
'70 Camaro
'72 Cuda

'69 Camaro

'99 Firebird
'68 Mustang

'73 Satellite
'68 Camaro

'72 Comet
'63 Savoy

'84 Thunderbird
'73 Duster
'67 Firebird
'67 Fairlane
'64 Fury

'83 Camaro
'72 Cuda

'99 Firebird
'72 Demon
'65 El Camino

‘71 Mustang

Chev 305
Ford 231

Chev 350
Dodg 340

Ford 351
Chev 305

PLYM 400
PLYM 273

Ply 340
Chev 327

Ply 426
Chev 350

Ford 427
Chev 396

FORD 302
CHEV 396

Ply 426
Merc 302

Chev 283
PLYM 383

Pont 400
Chev 396

FORD 429
Dodg 340

DODG 340
Chev 402

PLYM 340
Chev 427

Pont 346
Ford 428

PLYM 400
Chev 350

FORD 302
Ply 426

Ford 351
Ply 340

Pont 400
Ford 427

Ply 426
Chev 305

PLYM 340
Pont 346

DODG 340
Chev 283

FORD 429

11.56
12.80

11.23
10.94

10.08
11.97

11.31
12.54

11.03
10.03

10.37
10.14

10.29
11.44

13.64
10.72

10.16
10.66

11.40
11.01

10.98
11.13

9.27
10.86

10.59
10.59

11.51
11.51

10.66
10.66

11.34
11.22

13.62
10.19

10.07
11.03

10.96
10.30

10.35
11.56

11.49
10.64

10.55
11.41

9.20

0.200
-0.010

0.007
0.003

0.004
0.083

0.049
0.016

0.022
0.037

0.002
0.046

0.081
0.187

0.037
0.019

0.068
0.067

0.017
0.021

0.060
0.116

0.029

0.095

0.056

0.048

0.023
0.042

0.068
0.057

0.042
0.040

0.227
0.242

0.060
DEEP

0.023
0.049

0.108
0.015

0.881

11.486
12.710

11.208
10.906

10.117
11.967

11.334
12.458

11.037
10.043

10.371
10.150

10.636
11.743

13.626
10.704

10.257
10.765

11.420
11.004

10.992
11.058

9.285
10.844

10.530

11.486

10.645

11.333
11.199

13.580
10.149

10.088
11.022

11.043
10.444

10.475
16.310

11.490
10.646

10.608
11.409

17.290

113.73
104.69

117.29
118.41

120.29
112.26

115.26
104.82

118.93
128.64

124.83
129.65

127.85
115.71

94.27
122.12

121.33
125.89

111.33
119.20

117.91
119.15

142.32
115.83

124.29

114.11

124.60

114.74
116.24

92.35
130.58

125.06
119.18

113.07
128.84

112.21
58.02

112.66
124.33

117.04
105.60

57.51



ROUND 3

7244 Bob Beals
796 Tony Hewes

7696 Len Schneider
735 Randy Loge

7050 Darin Grossi
7523 Bryan Phillips

7356 Scott Loge
7360 Mike Loge

ROUND 4

7356 Scott Loge
7244 Bob Beals

7696 Len Schneider
7050 Darin Grossi

FINALS

7696 Len Schneider
7356 Scott Loge

Rohnert Park CA
Las Vegas NV

Grass Valley CA
Oakley CA
Copperopolis CA
Antioch CA

Brentwood CA
Antioch CA

Brentwood CA
Rohnert Park CA

Grass Valley CA
Copperopolis CA

Grass Valley CA
Brentwood CA

'72 Comet
‘71 Mustang

'84 Thunderbird
'72 Demon

'64 Fury
'67 Firebird

'73 Satellite
'72 Cuda

'73 Satellite
'72 Comet

'84 Thunderbird
'64 Fury

'84 Thunderbird
'73 Satellite

FORD 302
FORD 429

Ford 351
DODG 340

Ply 426
Pont 400

PLYM 400
PLYM 340

PLYM 400
FORD 302

Ford 351
Ply 426

Ford 351
PLYM 400

13.58
9.28

10.05
10.58

10.35
10.96

11.32
11.47

11.31
13.52

10.00
10.33

10.00
11.31

0.051
0.075

0.067
0.016

0.004
0.068

0.039
0.046

0.037
0.069

0.047
0.040

0.011
0.044

13.566
9.257

10.015
10.543

10.412
10.979

11.318
11.455

11.366
13.581

10.017
10.321

10.034
11.341

90.92
142.63

132.88
124.04

119.15
116.25

114.50
114.14

109.96
91.74

132.86
127.55

124.22
114.98
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Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

SUPER COMP Elimination Results
ROUND 1

7758 Ray Lilliard
Bye

7029 Jeff Davey
7154 Scott Thompson

706D Damon Bustamante
M707 Michael Gidcumb

7280 Glenn Kern
7696 Beau Hicks

7757 Carol Spernak
C793 Nicholas Saetes

7023 Chuck Babcock
7873 Joe Garbiso

7035 Bob Van Popering
751 Jim Williams

7656 Rick Mangili
757 Ted VanMidde

76 Evan Kowalski
771 Nolan Pastic

K781 Brian Kam
7166 Adam Hicks

7524 Howard Johnson
6805 Carol Krancich

783 Keith Downing
K721 KJ Desa

7314 Adam Liberatore
773L Lynn Welfringer

7864 Michael Woodard
7325 Phil Nagel

ROUND 2

7314 Adam Liberatore
7758 Ray Lilliard

7280 Glenn Kern
7035 Bob Van Popering

7524 Howard Johnson
7029 Jeff Davey

K781 Brian Kam
7757 Carol Spernak

7023 Chuck Babcock
7864 Michael Woodard

706D Damon Bustamante
7656 Rick Mangili

76 Evan Kowalski
783 Keith Downing

Discovery Bay Ca

Minden NV
Lincoln CA

San Dimas CA
Riverside CA
Modesto CA

San Caros CA
Marysville CA
Sacramento CA
Yorba Linda CA
San Diego CA
Castro Valley CA
San Rafael CA
Stockton CA
San Rafael CA
Riverside CA
Tucson AZ
Pacifica CA
Nevada City CA
American Canyon CA
Tacoma WA
Glendale AZ

No Las Vegas NV
Palo Alto CA
Paso Robles CA

Sebastopol CA
El Dorado Hills CA

Palo Alto CA
Discovery Bay Ca

Modesto CA

Castro Valley CA
American Canyon CA
Minden NV

Pacifica CA
Marysville CA

Yorba Linda CA
Sebastopol CA

San Dimas CA
Stockton CA

Riverside CA
Glendale AZ

'02 Worthy

Dragster
'18 Racetech

'10 Dragster
'94 Frameworks
'99 Yancer

'08 Worthy

'95 Dragster
'00 Undercover
'09 Mullis

'18 Yancer

'08 Harrison
‘99 Yancer

'18 Spitzer

'00 Worthy

12 American
'03 Worthy

Sarmento
"14 TNT

'98 Dragster
'02 Worthy

14 American
'08 TNT

'06 Dragster
'97 Swindahl

'07 Yancer
'96 Victory

'06 Dragster
'02 Worthy

'99 Yancer
'08 Harrison

'98 Dragster
Dragster
Sarmento
'95 Dragster
'09 Mullis

‘07 Yancer
'10 Dragster
'18 Spitzer
'12 American
'14 American

Dart 565

Chev 540
Chev 565

PANE 610
Chev 383

Chev 555
CHEV 605

Ford
MdCp 565

Dart 565
Chev 565

Chev 565
Chev 565

Chev 565
Chev 598

Chev 615
Chev 598

Chev 565
CHEV 622

Chev 522
Chev 598

Chev 532
CHEV 440

Schm 565
Chev 427

Chev 454
PANE 555

Schm 565
Dart 565

Chev 555
Chev 565

Chev 522
Chev 540

Chev 565
Ford

Dart 565
Chev 454

PANE 610
Chev 565

Chev 615
Chev 532

8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

0.186

0.043
0.052

0.043
0.002

0.027
0.073

0.265
0.039

0.056

-0.004

0.035
0.515

-0.100

0.039

0.009
0.032

0.435
0.016

0.023
0.029

0.024

-0.001

0.074
0.028

0.023

-0.004

0.027
0.074

0.068

-0.040

0.002
0.048

0.070

-0.047

0.020
0.023

0.029
0.022

8.904

8.970
8.843

8.885
8.833

8.896
8.877

8.872
8.867

8.884
8.918

9.261
8.903

8.924

8.866

8.901
8.880

9.100
8.873

8.902
8.872

8.885
8.857

8.900
8.880

8.930
8.891

8.904
8.855

8.811
8.885

8.923
8.907

8.883
13.488

8.922
8.927

8.903
8.912

169.87

163.29
168.07

176.44
151.78

165.36
166.27

164.23
158.54

168.05
171.58

166.39
172.74

179.52

185.18

175.89
177.32

164.03
172.23

160.61
168.03

176.77
116.59

164.25
163.97

175.91
163.47

166.89
175.66

162.76
161.98

175.14
152.06

167.70
65.53

169.51
178.68

176.37
163.51



ROUND 3

K781
Bye

706D
7023

7524
7280

76
7314

ROUND 4

76
7524

K781
706D

FINALS

K781
76

Brian Kam

Damon Bustamante
Chuck Babcock

Howard Johnson
Glenn Kern

Evan Kowalski
Adam Liberatore

Evan Kowalski
Howard Johnson

Brian Kam
Damon Bustamante

Brian Kam
Evan Kowalski

Pacifica CA

San Dimas CA
Yorba Linda CA

American Canyon CA
Modesto CA

Riverside CA
Palo Alto CA

Riverside CA
American Canyon CA

Pacifica CA
San Dimas CA

Pacifica CA
Riverside CA

Sarmento

'10 Dragster
'09 Mullis

'98 Dragster
'99 Yancer

'12 American
'06 Dragster

'12 American
'98 Dragster

Sarmento
'10 Dragster

Sarmento
'12 American

Chev 565

PANE 610
Dart 565

Chev 522
Chev 555

Chev 615
Schm 565

Chev 615
Chev 522

Chev 565
PANE 610

Chev 565
Chev 615

8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

0.006

0.020
0.041

0.056
0.029

0.021

-0.065

0.031
0.078

0.015
0.028

0.009
0.037

8.884

8.915
8.873

8.895
8.885

8.900
8.867

8.913
8.917

8.931
8.927

8.909
8.878

175.30

174.14
167.88

153.28
167.38

184.47
176.26

175.34
152.87

174.48
173.52

171.90
181.01
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SUPER GAS Elimination Results

ROUND 1
T87E

Bye
799D
728B

7304
H751

78
754G

7918
7502

706D
7264

7685
714B

7829
7088

7226
7152

769B
7638

7566
7457

ROUND 2

7685
Bye

769B
787E

7226
78

7566
799D

7918
7829

7304
706D

ROUND 3

7566
7685

7304
7918

7226
7698

Dennis Paz

Bryan Downer
David Butler

Bob Hefley

Bobby Hartshorn
Evan Kowalski
Rodney Horn

Mike Utley

Greg Martin
Damon Bustamante
Stephen Schmid
Charlie Waggoner
Scott Brown

Ted Seipel

Jim Schmid

Lon Wilburn

Ron Kelly Jr

Beau Hicks

Mark Yeager

Ray Cordeiro
John Sapone

Charlie Waggoner

Beau Hicks
Dennis Paz

Lon Wilburn
Evan Kowalski
Ray Cordeiro
Bryan Downer
Mike Utley
Ted Seipel

Bob Hefley
Damon Bustamante

Ray Cordeiro
Charlie Waggoner

Bob Hefley
Mike Utley

Lon Wilburn
Beau Hicks

Stockton CA

Oroville CA
Lake Elsinore

Napa CA
Oroville CA

Riverside CA
Oroville CA

Penn Valley CA
Lakewood CA

San Dimas CA
Minden NV

Los Angeles CA
San Ramon CA

San Leandro CA
Minden NV

San Bruno CA
San Leandro CA

San Carlos CA
Hollister CA

Goleta CA
Tujunga CA

Los Angeles CA

San Carlos CA
Stockton CA

San Bruno CA
Riverside CA

Goleta CA
Oroville CA

Penn Valley CA
San Leandro CA

Napa CA
San Dimas CA

Goleta CA
Los Angeles CA

Napa CA
Penn Valley CA

San Bruno CA
San Carlos CA

'41 Willys

'94 Beretta
74 Vega

'02 Corvette
'27 FORD

'06 Corvette

'04 Corvette
'95 Lumina

'57 Corvette
'67 Camaro
'78 Malibu
'66 Nova

'71 Ferrari
'27 Ford

'76 Monza
'67 Chevy Il

'63 Corvette
'63 Corvette

'63 Corvette
'57 Corvette

'78 Malibu

'63 Corvette
'41 Willys
'76 Monza
'06 Corvette

'63 Corvette
'94 Beretta

'04 Corvette
'71 Ferrari

'02 Corvette
'57 Corvette

'63 Corvette
'78 Malibu

'02 Corvette
'04 Corvette

'76 Monza
'63 Corvette

Chev 400

BECK 555
Chev 527

Brdx 555
FORD 572

Chev 582
Ford 532

Chev 585
Chev 565

Chev 565
Chev 548

Chev 565
Dart 436

Chev 404
Chev 454

Chev 377
Chev 373

CASN 565
Suns 615

Chev 535
Chev 565

Chev 565

CASN 565
Chev 400

Chev 377
Chev 582

Chev 535
BECK 555

Chev 585
Chev 404

Brdx 555
Chev 565

Chev 535
Chev 565

Brdx 555
Chev 585

Chev 377
CASN 565

9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

-0.003

0.011
0.012

0.070
0.022

0.028
0.052

0.006
0.031

0.006
0.023

0.025
0.060

0.010
0.008

0.036
0.052

0.020
0.055

0.071
0.046

0.032

0.027

-0.026

0.028
0.014

0.057
0.014

0.020
0.046

0.017

-0.003

0.015
0.093

0.024
0.017

0.019
0.011

9.883

9.900
9.891

9.937
9.898

9.885
9.764

9.904
9.930

9.931
9.898

9.907
9.892

9.914
9.976

9.913
9.889

10.059
15.448

9.910
9.876

9.841

9.897
9.881

9.904
9.940

9.913
9.880

9.917
9.897

9.902
9.895

9.945
9.934

9.908
9.931

9.893
9.884

134.78

162.23
138.98

158.06
1563.32

158.33
141.43

155.76
157.17

167.25
158.06

146.08
138.23

129.92
131.81

134.83
139.29

128.37
61.62

164.91
156.03

152.30

158.50
134.90

137.85
151.60

165.29
156.72

154.03
129.17

158.30
160.08

149.40
148.67

157.96
149.93

139.60
148.02



ROUND 4

7304 Bob Hefley
Bye 0

7226 Lon Wilburn
7566 Ray Cordeiro

FINALS 0

7226 Lon Wilburn
7304 Bob Hefley

Napa CA
San Bruno CA
Goleta CA

San Bruno CA
Napa CA

'02 Corvette
'76 Monza
'63 Corvette

'76 Monza
'02 Corvette

Brdx 555
Chev 377
Chev 535

Chev 377
Brdx 555

9.90
9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

0.013
0.016
0.057

0.030
0.010

9.869
9.910
9.904

9.887
9.878

158.71
139.95
161.04

140.28
158.26



( SACRAMENTO

[FIIC
NATIONAL OPEN

Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

SUPER STREET Elimination Results
ROUND 1

T11R Don Riley
7464 John Sapone

7321 Jody George
H709 Steve Older

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7669 Jeff LaSalle

723 Kristine Cloud
73 Andrew Olson

7441 Sean Eling
M786 Sean Mclnnes

780H Hannah Cook
7908 Steve Wellman

B732 Byron McCulloch
7174 Udo Richter

7074 Duane Daniel
713J Jesse Adams

700 Jeff Broussard
7936 Vincent Reali

7231 Jimmy Galante
H718 Richard Hardy

739B Hugh Mueller
7644 Eric Reyes

mMmn David Myhre
Bye

ROUND 2

7321 Jody George
B732 Byron McCulloch

7441 Sean Eling
723 Kristine Cloud

7585 Marko Perivolaris
700 Jeff Broussard

7231 Jimmy Galante
711R Don Riley

7074 Duane Daniel
780H Hannah Cook

739B Hugh Mueller
717 David Myhre

ROUND 3

7441 Sean Eling
7074 Duane Daniel

739B Hugh Mueller
7321 Jody George

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7231 Jimmy Galante

Sunnyvale CA
Tujunga CA
Bakersfield CA
Concord CA
Petaluma CA
Cloverdale CA
Galt CA
Sacramento CA
Rohnert Park CA
Valley Springs CA
Novato CA
Sebastopol CA
Petaluma CA
Oakley CA
Hollister CA
Browns Valley CA
Novato CA

Elk Grove CA
Sun Valley CA
Tracy CA

Carmel Valley CA
Tracy CA

Sheridan CA

Bakersfield CA
Petaluma CA

Rohnert Park CA
Galt CA

Petaluma CA
Novato CA

Sun Valley CA
Sunnyvale CA

Hollister CA
Novato CA

Carmel Valley CA
Sheridan CA

Rohnert Park CA
Hollister CA

Carmel Valley CA
Bakersfield CA

Petaluma CA
Sun Valley CA

'70 Duster
'64 El Camino

'84 Regal

'69 Chevelle
'63 Nova

'67 Dodge R/T
'70 Falcon
'70 Camaro
'91 Corvette
'78 Camaro
'66 Chevelle
'63 Nova

'67 Camaro
'69 Camaro
'72 Nova

'69 Camaro
'98 Sonoma
'71 Nova

'67 Nova

‘71 Vega Wgn
'72 Maverick
'64 442

'00 Cavalier

'84 Regal
'67 Camaro

'91 Corvette
'70 Falcon
'63 Nova
'98 Sonoma
'67 Nova
'70 Duster
'72 Nova
'66 Chevelle

'72 Maverick
'00 Cavalier

'91 Corvette
'72 Nova

'72 Maverick
'84 Regal

'63 Nova
'67 Nova

MOPR 572
CHEV 540

CHEV 496
CHEV 540

CHEV 415
DODG 440

FORD 460
CHEV 540

CHEV 406
CHEV 355

CHEV 555
CHEV 406

CHEV 406
CHEV 407

CHEV 565
CHEV 383

CHEV 406
CHEV 421

CHEV 565
CHEV 355

FORD 351
OLDS 423

CHEV 414

CHEV 496
CHEV 406

CHEV 406
FORD 460

CHEV 415
CHEV 406

CHEV 565
MOPR 572

CHEV 565
CHEV 555

FORD 351
CHEV 414

CHEV 406
CHEV 565

FORD 351
CHEV 496

CHEV 415
CHEV 565

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

10.90
10.90

0.037
0.020

0.035
0.017

0.017

-0.070

0.044
0.055

0.033
0.028

0.012

-0.002

0.024
0.046

0.017
0.022

0.021
0.042

0.033
0.261

0.085

-0.035
-0.012

0.026
0.015

0.020
0.054

0.009
0.062

0.033
0.030

0.021
0.034

0.050

-0.001

0.013
0.023

0.024
0.026

0.014
0.037

10.912
10.990

10.960
10.897

10.926
10.900

10.885
10.860

10.921
10.949

10.861
10.894

10.868
10.792

10.916
10.888

10.899
10.892

11.854
12.913

10.939
10.985

10.885

10.882
10.867

10.941
10.910

10.917
10.897

10.917
10.929

10.917
10.928

11.066
11.749

10.904
10.888

10.918
10.989

10.882
10.875

136.97
122.72

138.10
122.16

132.91
121.89

134.60
138.94

124.06
126.71

135.67
131.29

125.32
119.59

138.87
106.65

125.47
131.70

91.08
104.32

128.79
121.66

136.95

138.61
125.52

123.07
134.55

128.26
126.60

142.25
148.82

140.71
140.09

127.13
90.25

128.02
146.57

126.23
137.34

131.13
141.64



ROUND 4

739B Hugh Mueller
7441 Sean Eling

7585 Marko Perivolaris
Bye

FINALS

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7398 Hugh Mueller

Carmel Valley CA
Rohnert Park CA

Petaluma CA

Petaluma CA
Carmel Valley CA

'72 Maverick
'91 Corvette

'63 Nova

'63 Nova
'72 Maverick

FORD 351
CHEV 406

CHEV 415

CHEV 415
FORD 351

10.90
10.90

10.90

10.90
10.90

0.023
0.023

0.023

0.004
0.016

10.881
10.877

10.872

10.902
10.902

128.97
127.80

133.55

133.86
123.42



SACRAMENTO
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NATIONAL OPEN

Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

JR Dragster 6-9 Elimination Results

ROUND 1

M Jeremy Johnson Fortuna CA
7510 Viviana Balcena Port Hueneme CA
781M Mason Sefton Eureka CA
781C Cameron Ellsworth Eureka CA
7367 Brody Conner Bakersfield CA
7805 Selena Miele Chandler AZ

72 Brian Price Las Vegas NV
721R Isabella Rogers Bakersfield CA
7447 Caden Oliveira Cypress CA
799A Ariana Vizuet Tucson AZ
g Parker Howe El Segundo CA
776 Levi Agnew Oak Hills CA
747 Malachi Farewell Gold Run CA
629 Abigail Cole Auburn WA

704 Kennedy Sullivan Santee CA
7598 Parker Newman Lancaster CA
701J Jace Renoll El Mirage AZ
Bye

ROUND 2

781M Mason Sefton Eureka CA

Bye

72 Brian Price Las Vegas NV
704 Kennedy Sullivan Santee CA
701J Jace Renoll El Mirage AZ
747 Malachi Farewell Gold Run CA
V777 Parker Howe El Segundo CA
M1 Jeremy Johnson Fortuna CA
7447 Caden Oliveira Cypress CA
7367 Brody Conner Bakersfield CA
ROUND 3

72 Brian Price Las Vegas NV
Bye

7447 Caden Oliveira Cypress CA
781M Mason Sefton Eureka CA
701J Jace Renoll El Mirage AZ

V777 Parker Howe

ROUND 4

72 Brian Price
7447 Caden Oliveira

701J Jace Renoll

Bye

FINALS

701J Jace Renoll
72 Brian Price

El Segundo CA

Las Vegas NV
Cypress CA

El Mirage AZ

El Mirage AZ
Las Vegas NV

'95 VanNess

12 Western

'13 Halfscale
'04 Hardens

12 McGee
'09 Halfscale

'06 Western
'08 Motivational

'04 Halfscale

'06 Western
'04 Halfscale
12 McGee

'95 VanNess
'13 Halfscale

'13 Halfscale

'04 Halfscale

'13 Halfscale
'04 Halfscale

'04 Halfscale

McGee

McGee

11.90
14.00

12.10
11.90

11.90
11.94

11.90
12.92

11.97
14.52

11.90
12.03

11.98
12.08

12.20
14.20

11.90

12.00

11.90
12.23

11.90
12.00

11.90
11.93

11.95
11.90

11.90

11.94
12.19

11.90
11.90

11.93
11.95

11.90

11.95
12.02

0.460
0.055

0.049
0.123

0.141
0.162

0.154
0.098

0.056
0.146

0.030
0.212

0.308
0.259

-0.111
-0.015

0.031

-0.070

0.164
0.205

0.082
0.171

0.071
0.055

0.022
0.158

0.077

0.051

-0.293

0.114

-0.074

0.084
0.014

0.068

0.072
0.101

12.200
13.990

12.062
11.828

12.156
11.889

12.043
12.837

12.004
14.591

11.927
12.074

12.044
12.263

12.206
14.068

11.901

12.194

11.912
11.989

11.929
12.010

11.953
11.867

11.984
12.080

12.039

11.973
12.248

11.870
11.952

12.048
11.938

11.973

11.935
11.998

45.21
46.33

52.85
54.77

52.67
57.38

51.51
49.38

52.52
43.60

53.11
52.11

52.26
51.69

52.34
44.93

54.42

51.81

52.50
54.25

52.82
53.36

54.63
53.85

52.75
53.84

53.17

53.00
51.65

54.91
54.35

52.05
53.39

54.30

53.10
52.31



SACRAMENTO
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Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

JR DRAGSTER 10-12 Elimination Results

ROUND 1

717B Isabella Pires
Bye

781D Dylan Ellsworth
7927 Carlie Ball

17 Logan Oliveira
7408 Jacob Taylor

72 Mason Phlegar
7996 Gavin Rodriguiez

7684 Blain DeNunzio
7130 Robert Boynton

7045 Jenna Chesleigh
793E Emily Geers

7048 Jeffrey Garner
7818 Madalynn Price

705C Cole Gutierrez
7265 Kellen Schmid

7303 Kota Patton
7047 Caden Sumpter

7041 Reese Poe
705H Hailey Gutierrez

764P Payton Romano
7123 Tessa Clinton

7204 Brayden Koop
7803 Boden Cook

7012 Allison Bolle
703 Chase Sullivan

744 Madison Jordan
7415 Jayden Billings

ROUND 2

717B Isabella Pires
781D Dylan Ellsworth

744 Madison Jordan
7684 Blain DeNunzio

705C Cole Gutierrez
7048 Jeffrey Garner

7012 Allison Bolle
7041 Reese Poe

7045 Jenna Chesleigh
72 Mason Phlegar

17 Logan Oliveira
7204 Brayden Koop

764P Payton Romano
7303 Kota Patton

Madera CA

Eureka CA
Phelan CA

Cypress CA
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Apple Valley CA
Corona CA
Fortuna CA
Claremont CA
Westminster CA
Acampo CA
Las Vegas NV

Helendale CA
Minden NV

Santa Paula CA
Tulare CA

Los Alamitos CA
Helendale CA

Tracy CA
Norco CA
Sanger CA
Novato CA

Tucson AZ
Santee CA

Paradise CA
Rohnert Park CA

Madera CA
Eureka CA

Paradise CA
Corona CA
Helendale CA
Acampo CA
Tucson AZ

Los Alamitos CA
Claremont CA
Las Vegas NV
Cypress CA
Sanger CA

Tracy CA
Santa Paula CA

'13 Halfscale

'14 Halfscale

'19 Bos
'06 Halfscale

'19 Halfscale

McGee

'06 Halfscale

'05 Motivational
'06 Halfscale

11 Motivational
'06 Halfscale

'13 Invision McGee

10 RPC
'14 Halfscale

'06 Halfscale

'19 Bos

'06 Halfscale
McGee

'11 Motivational

'19 Halfscale
'14 Halfscale

'13 Halfscale
'"10 RPC

'13 Invision McGee
'05 Motivational

8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.98

8.90
8.90

9.07
8.98

8.93
8.90

8.96
9.00

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.98
8.91

8.90
8.91
8.90
8.92

9.00
8.95

8.90
8.90

8.99
8.90

8.90
8.93

8.90
8.90

9.04
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.97
9.15

-0.026

0.099

-0.097

0.008
0.037

0.062
0.048

0.167
0.143

0.048
0.103

0.043
0.083

0.045
0.011

0.074
0.051

0.020
0.078
0.051
0.050

0.047
0.096

0.027
0.212

0.112
0.143

0.061
0.102

0.041
0.105

0.094
0.119

0.018
0.096

0.105
0.121

0.060
0.107

0.098
0.080

8.890

8.901
8.834

8.900
8.870
8.877
8.940

8.882
8.877

9.062
8.927

8.965
8.980

8.978
9.533

9.190
8.892

8.911
8.907

8.981
8.975

8.916
8.931

8.966
8.916

9.020
8.944

8.935
8.897

9.013
8.902

8.934
8.904

8.918
8.909

9.064
8.891

8.934
8.895

9.005
9.108

74.93

72.86
74.52

73.16
74.08

75.73
7747

76.85
71.18

77.99
74.12

71.65
72.28

73.88
68.13

72.39
73.59

75.87
75.45

71.15
73.61

73.79
72.64

76.22
74.70

72.23
71.59

74.52
72.69

72.33
76.47

75.68
73.27

77.88
76.71

7817
76.71

7313
75.59

71.07
73.13



ROUND 3

7045 Jenna Chesleigh
Bye

717B Isabella Pires
764P Payton Romano

7012 Allison Bolle
17 Logan Oliveira

705C Cole Gutierrez
744 Madison Jordan

ROUND 4

705C Cole Gutierrez
717B Isabella Pires

7045 Jenna Chesleigh
7012 Allison Bolle

FINALS

7045 Jenna Chesleigh
705C Cole Gutierrez

Claremont CA

Madera CA
Tracy CA

Tucson AZ
Cypress CA

Helendale CA
Paradise CA

Helendale CA
Madera CA

Claremont CA
Tucson AZ

Claremont CA
Helendale CA

'19 Halfscale

'13 Invision

'13 Halfscale
'06 Halfscale

'06 Halfscale

'19 Halfscale

'19 Halfscale
'06 Halfscale

McGee

9.06

8.90
8.99

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.97

8.94
8.90

9.04
8.90

9.05
8.94

0.050

0.018
0.130

0.074

-0.006

0.116

-0.039

0.029
0.124

0.073

-0.014

0.007
0.131

9.041

8.943
8.982

8.891
8.909

8.935
9.041

8.992
8.892

9.060
8.896

9.081
8.872

78.73

72.27
71.34

78.76
73.37

75.58
72.01

74.67
74.11

78.49
78.17

75.49
75.78
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JR DRAGSTER 13-14 Elimination Results

ROUND 1 0

777 Garrett Agnew Oak Hills CA
77 Emersyn Pires Madera CA
7264 Jayce Schmid Minden NV
705A Adrie Gutierrez Helendale CA
636 Michael La Spina Los Banos CA
723 Donovan Sumpter Tulare CA

724 Jacob Collins Gilroy CA

705 Erica Kouerinis Pacifica CA
E732 Evie Myers Norco CA

3273 Isaiah Inge Clovis CA

7212 Abbigail Rogers Bakersfield CA
7519 Jacelyn Gonzaga Porter Ranch CA
7125 Kayslee Price Las Vegas NV
778 Jimmy Galante Sun Valley CA
7645 Tony Romano Tracy CA

7055 Trent Flores Hanford CA
2008 Justice Brown Yermo CA

7011 Gavin Pine La Mirada CA
7132 Shay Gilbert Henderson NV
7736 Paige Smith Rancho Cucamonga CA
701T Kade Renoll El Mirage AZ
7478 Haylee Hanger Buena Park CA
31 Devin Everson Queen Creek AZ
447 Colt Saum Norman OK
7257 Crue Casteel Gardnerville NV
Bye

ROUND 2

7264 Jayce Schmid Minden NV
7257 Crue Casteel Gardnerville NV
777 Garrett Agnew Oak Hills CA
E732 Evie Myers Norco CA

7212 Abbigail Rogers Bakersfield CA
731 Devin Everson Queen Creek AZ
7125 Kayslee Price Las Vegas NV
2008 Justice Brown Yermo CA

7132 Shay Gilbert Henderson NV
636 Michael La Spina Los Banos CA
701T Kade Renoll El Mirage AZ
7645 Tony Romano Tracy CA

724 Jacob Collins Gilroy CA

Bye

'08 Halfscale

'06 Halfscale

'11 Bos

'15 Halfscale
'14 Halfscale
'07 Halfscale

'20 Bos
'11 Motivational

'12 Halfscale

'19 Halfscale
'18 Bos

'19 Halfscale

'12 Halfscale
'20 Bos

8.00
7.90

7.95
7.90

791
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.93
7.96

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.93
7.94

791
7.95

7.90

7.92
7.90

7.96
7.99

7.90
7.91

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.93

7.95
7.90

7.90

0.035

-0.011

0.068
0.059

0.187

-0.008

0.038
0.103

0.080
0.168

0.033
0.077

0.086

-0.137

0.050
0.050

0.025

-0.011

0.057

-0.008

0.049
0.136

0.198

-0.018

0.062

0.008
0.017

0.075

-0.045

0.037
0.079

0.045
0.110

0.014
0.152

0.020
0.004

0.087

7.990
7.923

7.975
7.937

7.956
7.974

7.943
7.900

8.008
7.949

7.924
7.904

7.912
7.883

7.880
7.863

7.876
7.848

7.869
7.881

7.969
7.891

7.912
8.040

7.875

7.891
7.830

7.927
8.006

7.934
7.906

7.996
7.939

7.929
7.933

7.960
7.980

7.937

82.94
82.47

81.18
82.75

81.88
83.11

82.74
82.82

82.26
83.42

83.45
80.87

84.58
84.87

83.68
81.90

83.83
83.66

83.26
82.99

82.98
83.63

81.89
77.05

83.08

81.70
83.37

83.51
82.87

83.83
82.60

81.76
81.79

77.99
82.57

83.15
78.97

82.93



ROUND 3

777 Garrett Agnew
7264 Jayce Schmid

7125 Kayslee Price
724 Jacob Collins

7132 Shay Gilbert
7212 Abbigail Rogers

701T Kade Renoll
Bye

ROUND 4

701T Kade Renoll
777 Garrett Agnew

7132 Shay Gilbert
7125 Kayslee Price

FINALS

701T Kade Renoll
7132 Shay Gilbert

Oak Hills CA
Minden NV

Las Vegas NV
Gilroy CA

Henderson NV
Bakersfield CA

El Mirage AZ

El Mirage AZ
Oak Hills CA

Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV

El Mirage AZ
Henderson NV

'12 Halfscale

'12 Halfscale

'12 Halfscale

7.94
7.90

7.90
7.92

7.90
7.91

20.00

7.95
7.93

7.90
7.90

7.95
7.91

0.113
0.127

0.031
0.101

0.150

-0.033

0.038

0.044
0.132

0.042
0.078

0.064
0.063

7.951
7.929

7.939
7.882

7.891
7.932

8.481

7.994
7.960

7.938
7.961

7.951
7.912

83.62
81.99

82.93
83.54

82.87
83.74

56.68

81.18
83.02

81.42
79.66

82.37
81.79



KSACRAMENTO NATIONALFSEEQ

Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021

JR DRAGSTERS 15-17 Elimination Results

ROUND 1

4985 Rylie Trumble Pasadena TX 17 Bos 7.90 -0.014
Bye

4 Dylan Hegwood Tustin CA '14 Halfscale 7.90 0.017
707 Ashlyn Erickson Gustine CA 8.15 0.104
7984 Drake Padgett Santa Paula CA '09 Halfscale 7.90 0.067
7078 Sierra Browning Manteca CA '08 Half Scale 7.90 0.176
7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA 15 Bos 7.90 0.004
7022 Kyle Rapozo Hawaii "13Jr 7.90 0.051
7859 Kashen Frye Seal Beach CA 7.90 0.029
7369 Jack Highley Bakersfield CA 7.91 -0.015
7714 Courtney Goodman Eureka CA '05 Halfscale 7.90 0.069
7804 Jade Diaz Lancaster CA '18 Henrys 7.90 0.115
7051 Taylor Taylor Las Vegas NV 7.90 0.040
7507 Macie Gordon Paso Robles CA '07 Halfscale McGee 7.90 0.100
7900 Taylor Wiens Las Vegas NV 12 JRRC 7.90 0.037
7101 Ethan Januik Henderson NV '09 Halfscale 7.90 0.045
7366 Ethan Williams Bakersfield CA 7.90 0.007
7007 Ayden Pires Madera CA '08 Halfscale 7.90 0.041
7305 Morgan Clinton Norco CA 15 Bos 8.02 0.058
7043 Mason Weaver Claremont CA '04 Halfscale 7.98 0.090
7044 Braden Chesleigh Claremont CA '19 Halfscale 8.17 0.036
796 Cy Mitchell Thousand Oaks CA 7.95 0.024
G793 Brandon Geers Westminster CA 7.95 0.012
7808 Brooke Wood Lake Elsinore CA 7.90 0.110
ROUND 2

7044 Braden Chesleigh Claremont CA '19 Halfscale 8.14 0.003
G793 Brandon Geers Westminster CA 7.95 0.098
7984 Drake Padgett Santa Paula CA '09 Halfscale 7.90 0.046
7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA '15 Bos 7.90 0.055
7366 Ethan Williams Bakersfield CA 7.90 0.070
7714 Courtney Goodman Eureka CA '05 Halfscale 7.90 0.074
7305 Morgan Clinton Norco CA '15 Bos 8.02 0.078
4985 Rylie Trumble Pasadena TX '17 Bos 7.90 -0.007
4 Dylan Hegwood Tustin CA '14 Halfscale 7.90 0.015
7900 Taylor Wiens Las Vegas NV 12 JRRC 7.90 -0.016
7051 Taylor Taylor Las Vegas NV 7.90 0.089
7859 Kashen Frye Seal Beach CA 7.90 -0.011
ROUND 3

7051 Taylor Taylor Las Vegas NV 7.90 0.012
7366 Ethan Williams Bakersfield CA 7.90 0.045
4 Dylan Hegwood Tustin CA '14 Halfscale 7.90 0.025
7305 Morgan Clinton Norco CA '15 Bos 8.03 0.076
7044 Braden Chesleigh Claremont CA '19 Halfscale 8.16 0.024
7984 Drake Padgett Santa Paula CA '09 Halfscale 7.90

7.881

7.963
8.161

7.940
7.896

7.985
8.020

7.904
7.874

7.941
7.903

7.909
7.949

7.900
7.885

7.864
7.843

8.026
7.925

8.148
7.890

8.014
7.843

8.298
8.064

7.933
7.950

7.901
7.920

8.053
7.862

7.875
7.890

7.875
8.003

7.938
7.923

7.903
8.025

8.169
7.954

82.34

79.35
78.20

78.80
81.26

77.56
72.93

83.98
82.13

77.30
82.08

8212
78.33

82.28
82.18

84.30
84.23

83.31
80.62

79.21
83.90

79.62
82.92

72.30
78.17

79.07
78.51

82.87
81.17

83.29
82.25

81.98
82.80

83.53
82.99

81.87
83.71

80.35
82.89

77.20
81.37



ROUND 4

7051 Taylor Taylor
Bye

7044 Braden Chesleigh
71 Dylan Hegwood

FINALS

7044 Braden Chesleigh
7051 Taylor Taylor

Las Vegas NV
Claremont CA
Tustin CA

Claremont CA
Las Vegas NV

'19 Halfscale
'14 Halfscale

'19 Halfscale

7.90
8.17
7.90

8.14
7.90

-0.007

0.045
0.046

0.046
0.060

7.920
8.143
7.872

8.157
7.946

83.47
79.28
82.90

7917
81.83
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R Race 2 — Sunday, June 6, 2021
JR COMP Elimination Results
ROUND 1
7507 Macie Gordon Paso Robles CA '08 McPhantom Hayabusa 6.90 0.030 6.845  96.67
7404 Grace Harmon Gold Run CA '10 McGee Suz 1300 6.90 0.020 6.834 80.19
7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA '07 Visions 6.90 0.022 6.918 95.15
7110 Jenna Kirk Henderson NV '12 Motivational 6.90 0.070 6.886 96.44
7874 Morgan Buchanon Anaheim CA '04 Visions 6.90 0.047 6.924 97.64
77 Emersyn Rose Pires Madera CA '08 HalfScale 6.90 0.165 7.047  96.70
7053 Jonathan Flores Hanford CA '11 Motivational Haya 1300 6.90 0.063 6.918 94.97
723 Donovan Sumpter Tulare CA '02 Van Ness 6.90 0.07 6.929 97.34
7007 Ayden Pires Madera CA 10 RPC Yam 1000 6.90 0.053 6.961  86.93
7924 Caden Ball Rancho Cucamonga CA  '04 Motivational 6.90 0.209
7984 Drake Padgett Santa Paula CA 6.90 0.032 6.898  98.98
4802 Braden Bettis DelLeon TX 6.90 0.032 6.875 9529
7044 Braiden Chesleigh La Verne CA '14 Visions Jgsr 1000 6.90 0.051 6.945 100.97
Bye
ROUND 2
7874 Morgan Buchanon Anaheim CA '04 Visions 6.90 0.065 6.929 98.62
Bye
7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA '07 Visions 6.90 0.013 6.912  96.37
7507 Macie Gordon Paso Robles CA '08 McPhantom Hayabusa 6.90 0.049 6.898  95.09
7053 Jonathan Flores Hanford CA '11 Motivational Haya 1300 6.90 0.033 6.917 94.63
7007 Ayden Pires Madera CA "10 RPC Yam 1000 6.90 0.054 6.864 97.98
7984 Drake Padgett Santa Paula CA 6.90 0.044 6.907  97.56
7044 Braiden Chesleigh La Verne CA '14 Visions Jgsr 1000 6.90 0.066 6.870  98.30
ROUND 3
7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA '07 Visions 6.90 0.024 6.884  95.56
7984 Drake Padgett Santa Paula CA 6.90 0.057 6.871  98.41
7053 Jonathan Flores Hanford CA '11 Motivational Haya 1300 6.90 0.025 6.914  95.38
7874 Morgan Buchanon Anaheim CA '04 Visions 6.90 0.026 6.886 98.24
FINALS
7503 Madison Gordon Paso Robles CA '07 Visions 6.90 0.014 6.926 94.82
7053 Jonathan Flores Hanford CA '11 Motivational Haya 1300 6.90 0.045 6.889 93.73



